

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 510 of 2021

Appellant :- Bhagwan

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Indra Mohan Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Ashok Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal,J.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 19.4.2021.

Order Date :- 24.3.2021

Masarrat