

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 510 of 2021

Appellant :- Bhagwan

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Indra Mohan Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Ashok Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.

As prayed, list this case in the week commencing 4th October, 2021.

Order Date :- 14.9.2021

Sushil/-