

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 510 of 2021

Appellant :- Bhagwan

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Indra Mohan Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Ashok Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker, J.

Hon'ble Ajit Singh, J.

List on 16.2.2023.

Order Date :- 7.2.2023

Mukesh